RRDS GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE
BHIMAVARAM

Student Satisfaction Survey 2021-22

SSS Feedback Link

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RW13wW96eK038raXVs-
MQsECzthLHGAmMKSobHdh7650/edit?sharingaction=ownershiptransfer&ts=63905084

SSS Report

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1zZ91EI75PFhHVus6BlubDMeZUpw3mGKI/view?usp=share li
nk

SSS Student Responses

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1ejHFWzxB2u3pzM6rdhyTHcqg-
nwJVaagbiak4x8TLO9I4/edit?resourcekey#gid=641470872

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? 2R DO 50 IO TOHERHOE
?

304 responses

@ 4--8510100%
3--701t0 84%
© 2--551069%
® 1--30t054%
@ 0 - Below 30%
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2.How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?S°R ¢3° ¢330 SO 0ITRE Doed oD &
GOerdd ?

304 responses

@ 4 -- Thoroughly

@ 3 -- Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 -- Indifferently

@ 0 -- Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? ¢3:55 (Yele) hser SO ?
304 responses

® 4 -- Always effective

® 3 -- Sometimes effective

@ 2 -- Just satisfactorily

@ 1 -- Generally ineffective

@ 0 -- Very poor communication

4.The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
Foren SDHONES €358 DTTI0 DeF GOENod.

304 responses

® 4 -- Excellent
@ 3 -- Very good
© 2 - Good

® 1 - Fair

@ 0 -- Poor




5.Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
290e53e5 HOF © orer;0dSo & 396 TNE) ar)§ 6.

304 responses

® 4 -- Always fair

@ 3 -- Usually fair

@ 2 -- Sometimes unfair
@ 1 -- Usually unfair

@ 0 -- Unfair

6.Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? e@032065 oS TPNTE),
D O O ?

304 responses

@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 -- Sometimes
@ 1 - Rarely

@ 0- Never

7.The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students. E$°3°e> QOEIS) ... 20 DT )N TAWEES €358 tIrds0 e3¢ ?

304 responses

@ 4 -- Regularly
® 3 -- Often

@ 2 - Sometimes
@® 1 - Rarely

® 0 - Never




8.The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.? &b $&72e> G3NE) 857 cDBAR...Q AR08, 07508 €859 08 DiFE6For ?

304 responses

@ 4 -- Significantly
® 3 -- Very well
@ 2 - Moderately
® 1 -- Marginally
@ 0- Not at all

9.The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. §°3e ' 255550 BN
DCNIHE 6 TV @557 @OAOTNE) BEHSBS) & ?

304 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
® 3 - agree

@ 2 -- Neutral

@ 1 -- Disgree

@ 0 -- Strongly disagree

10.Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes. 35 S DOVETHOT DT 5. LIPS0 @95 £ ©d 180D BOALBETT" ?

304 responses

@ 4 -- Every time
@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Sometimes
@® 1 - Rarely

® 0 - Never




11.Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. &0 s33°¢¢563 00 YIS

TS HAD @SHETS TS HE;BE P 0erT?

304 responses

@® 4 -- Every time

® 3 -- Usually

@ 2 -- Sometimes

® 1 --Rarely

@ 0 -- | don't have a mentor

12.The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. (“365(59 SRR OD

EIEOE HBAM @SITO & DI T ?

304 responses

@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 -- Sometimes
@ 1 - Rarely

@® 0 -- Never

13.The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.
309D ) #8 HT LD HB0D A FPON S B OF SO OO (S Joraro?

304 responses

@ 4 --Fully

@ 3 -- Reasonably
© 2 -- Partially

® 1 - Slightly

@ 0--Unable to




14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. eng)ﬁé} N
DOPS5D HBO0D T3 Dt AEOTIBO S DIFADIHTT?

304 responses

@® 4 -- Every time
® 3 -- Usually

@ 2 -- Sometimes
® 1 --Rarely

@ 0-- Never

15.The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning pr... 2§80 ¢85 2500 065 580 23R T° ?

304 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree

@ 2 -- Neutral

@ 1 -- Disgree

@ 0 -- Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for...s0 -0 RN ,, DG CredDBrFNTT?

304 responses

@ 4 -- To a great extent
® 3 -- Moderate

© 2 -- Somewhat

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0 - Not at all




17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities
30980 ST ebS B3 ESTOS” FEVErDE (e )oT0 ATT?

304 responses

@ 4 -- Strongly agree
® 3-Agree

@ 2 -- Neutral

@ 1 -- Disagree

@ 0 -- Strongly Disagre

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work. ...zQ8 HOVDS & &OTET aBL )0 JIT0° ?

304 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
® 3 -- Moderate

@ 2 -- Somewhat

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0-- Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching €350 003 €S ) 069 LCD pr...media, ete.e3e% 8¢5 & D06 350 CrdTRrATEd ?

304 responses

® 4 -- Above 90%
@ 3--70t0 89%
©® 2--501t069%
® 1--30t049%
@ 0 - Below 29%




20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good
F0B0 NS D ETrTOS 5L - 925..3 (DEOH & TS (DSTETEN T FHOETAIT?

304 responses

@ 4 -- Strongly agree
® 3-- Agree

@ 2 -- Neutral

@ 1 -- Disgree

@ 0 -- Strongly disagree

21. Your overall Opinion on the lecturer

304 responses

@ 4--Excellent
@ 3--very Good
@® 2 -- Good

@ 1-- Average
@ 0--Poor

Give observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in
your institution. 00 Jooogoo
0000 000000 0000000000 dobogooodoo0oooo 0o boooooooo /
OOO0O000 DHOOHE L. 304 responses

Good

Study hour

Very good

Excellent

Improve my college
No

Study hours

Excellent

Please improve laboratory facility
Telugu medium pettali
Provide labs




